
OIL RUBBED
BRONZE

With Overflow
CHROME
BRUSHED NICKEL
    (For Vessel Sinks)

Without Overflow
CHROME
CHROME (Vessel Sinks)
BRUSHED NICKEL
OIL RUBBED BRONZE

BRUSHED NICKEL
CHROME
OIL RUBBED BRONZE

OIL RUBBED BRONZE
2-1/8” removeable basket,
brushed stainless finish

Cast brass dispenser body.  Mounts from top of sink.
Plastic cannister holds up to 16.9 oz. of liquid soap.

NON-POP UP VANITY DRAIN ASSEMBLYPOP UP VANITY DRAIN ASSEMBLY

SOAP DISPENSER

2-1/2” BAR
SINK STRAINER

STANDARD 3-1/2” BASKET STRAINER

STRAINER W/REMOVABLE BASKET

ACCESSORIES

— VANITY —

— KITCHEN —

White

Truffle

Metallic Gray

Cinder

Cafe Brown

Anthracite
DISPOSAL FLANGEBASKET STRAINER

DECORATIVE PLASTIC
DISPOSAL FLANGE

DECORATIVE PLASTIC
BASKET STRAINER

GENUINE
PREMIUM COLOR STRAINERS FOR

COMPOSITE GRANITE SINKS

WHITETRUFFLEMETALLIC GRAY

CINDERCAFE BROWNANTRHRACITE

Available in 6 Finishes

SD-03
SD-02
SD-01

NAFL-WH

NAFL-TR

NAFL-MG

NAFL-CD

NAFL-CB

NAFL-AN

NA550-WH

NA550-TR

NA550-MG

NA550-CD

NA550-CB

NA550-AN

LI-XD

LE-550

LE-500

JBX-302

JBD-592

JB-1042-FTOR

JB-1042-FTCP
JB-450

JB-400

DISPOSAL FLANGE

NAFL-R - Stainless Steel 
NAFL-SS - Brushed Nickel 

NA550-R - Stainless Steel
NA550-SS - Brushed Nickel

Metal Basket Strainer Metal Disposal Flange

Anthracite
Cafe Brown

Cinder
Metallic Gray

Truffle
White

Anthracite
Cafe Brown

Cinder
Coal Black

Metallic Gray
Soft White
Stainless

Truffle
Volcano Gray

White

STRAINERS AND DISPOSAL FLANGES

SILGRANIT® SINK

CLOSEOUT on older model color strainers.
Please enquire for details.

CLP-02 (4 Clips per Bag)

Protects your sink and helps it drain.
Grids are sink-specific.  Please specify sink model when ordering.

UNDERMOUNT-SINK MOUNTING CLIPS

SINK GRID SETS

VANCE UNDERMOUNT SINK INSTALLATION KIT
The ideal and simple way to undermount a heavy sink.  Made of cast iron and 
pre-assembled.  (Required for warranty on Ceco Sinks)

Requires no drilling. Simply clean area and mount to underside of countertop with 
solid surface adhesive. Results in a stong & secure mounting. Great for stainless 
steel and porcelain sinks undermounted on any surface.

QN25UM

GRIDS
&

MOUNTING

441095
441099
441482
442229
441324
441096

441090
441094
441481
442228
441322
441091

240333
240330
240334
240339
240335
203443
441098
240332
203451
240328

240323
240321
240324
240327
240325
203439
441093
240322
203441
240319



Roll-Up Dish Rack
A unique kitchen accessory that sits on top of the sink, 

and rolls up for easy storage when not in use.
Dishwasher safe, and heat resistant to 500º Farenheit. 

Available in Black and Grey.

DR-001 - Black

DR-002 - Grey

Rolled Up For Storage:  20-1/2” x 3”

16oz. Plastic Application Bottle

120” x 28” Sheets

Marble, Granite, and Solid Surface

Revolutionary new product. 3mil corrugated plastic that can be cut, glued, scored 
and bent, and/or written upon. It doesn’t stretch like cardboard, and saves money 
over plywood!! (Only sold with solid surface sheets.)

COPPER PATINA REPAIR KIT

A great way to see the magic this product produces. An excellent “give away” 
with sink purchase! Includes: 2 “ultrashine” mini packets, and 2 abrasive tools. 

ITALIAN CRAFTSMAN POLISH

EASY-TEMPLATE MATERIAL

An easy kit designed to touch up or change the finish patina on copper sinks. 
Includes all that is needed for this process.

SCRATCH-B-GONE MINI KIT

Laid Flat: 20-1/2” x 13”

Genuine
Foldable

Drying Mat

Stainless
Steel

406200

18-1/8” x 17-1/3” x .5”
16 oz. Bottle

Sink Cleaning
Solution

Silgranit®

406201

• Sits on or off sink
• Protects countertop
     from hot pots & pans
• Can hold pots to fill
     while sitting on sink

Please Specify
Sink Model

When Ordering:

Fits the
following models:

KITCHEN
KNIFE SET

COLANDER & BOWL SET
with UNIQUE STEAMER GRID!

DISH DRAINER

Triple Tooth Stainless
Grinding Chamber!

Matching C-Tech
Drain Cap!

BONUS!  LI-ACK-AB
Push-Button
“Air Switch”

•
•
•

Brushed Nickel
PREMIUM
VANITY

POPUP DRAIN
w/ Standard OVERFLOW

LI-CUC-KS-02VLS-DLXPS

LI-100 / LI-100-D
LI-300 / LI-300-D

LI-300-S / LI-300-S-D

LI-ACK-GB-9691
1 hp.

LI-ACK-GB-9681
1/2 hp.

VL-BDR1

Stainless
DELUXE
KITCHEN

POPUP DRAIN

LI-DRX-1

49$

Sug.
Retail

99$

Sug.
Retail

101$

Sug.
Retail

299$

Sug.
Retail

239$

Sug.
Retail

39$

Sug.
Retail

49$

Sug.
Retail

GENUINE C-TECH ACCESSORIES

C-TECH-I
GARBAGE
DISPOSER

238483

R
23

10
10


